2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals prined: $1122018 1o P

Meet Results - Multi Men / 10 / 15 yrs

Session: 7J,7S
May 12-13, 2018 Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name/Gym . ﬁ é(!) I ﬁ- f’s‘\\ ,‘"\ AA

1 795 Isaiah Drake Prelims 13.200 12.850 13.050 14.650 13.700 13.000 80.450
Gym Olympica Finals 9.000 8.350 9.300 9.000 9.350 9.300 54.300

Combined Total: 134.750

2 767 Brandon Nguyen Prelims 13.450 12.800 12.850 15.150 11.050 14.100 79.400
Elevate Finals 8.650 8.600 9.200 9.500 9.400 9.600 54.950

Combined Total: 134.350

3 701 Taylor Burkhart Prelims 13.850 13.450 13.100 15.300 13.400 13.000 82.100
5280 North Finals 9.400 6.500 9.250 9.450 8.650 8.950 52.200

Combined Total: 134.300

4 772  Fuzzy Benas Prelims 13.500 11.700 13.750 14.750 12.700 12.800 79.200
EnRich Finals 9.050 8.650 9.600 9.150 8.950 9.450 54.850

Combined Total: 134.050

5 877 Raydel Gamboa Prelims 13.050 12.650 13.450 14.200 12.400 13.600 79.350
North Valley Finals 9.400 7.350 8.800 9.350 9.050 9.300 53.250

Combined Total: 132.600

6 851 Rithik Puri Prelims 12.900 13.200 12.900 14.350 12.400 12.950 78.700
Lakeshore Acad Finals 8.500 8.450 9.300 9.250 8.800 9.300 53.600

Combined Total: 132.300

7 868 Nicolas Kuebler Prelims 13.750 11.950 13.650 13.750 11.600 13.250 77.950
Metropolitan Finals 9.150 8.950 8.900 8.950 8.900 9.400 54.250

Combined Total: 132.200

8 703  Noah Giordano Prelims 13.450 11.950 12.750 14.700 13.000 12.500 78.350
5280 North Finals 9.200 7.900 9.500 9.400 8.400 9.200 53.600

Combined Total: 131.950

9 884  Zachary Tiderman Prelims 13.900 12.000 13.050 13.750 12.900 13.400 79.000
OMEGA Gym Finals 9.250 7.800 8.100 9.250 7.550 9.300 51.250

Combined Total: 130.250

10 857 Matt Cormier Prelims 13.700 11.700 12.600 14.000 12.000 12.700 76.700
MEGA - MA Finals 9.250 7.350 8.150 9.350 9.000 9.100 52.200

Combined Total: 128.900

11 747  Oliver Zavela Prelims 13.450 12.250 12.300 14.300 12.800 10.000 75.100
Crenshaws Finals 9.150 7.500 8.550 9.100 9.150 8.950 52.400

Combined Total: 127.500

12 853 Cody Troha Prelims 12.350 12.400 12.650 13.450 12.350 11.900 75.100
Lakeshore Acad Finals 8.600 7.750 8.950 8.900 8.550 9.200 51.950

Combined Total: 127.050

13 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Prelims 12.400 12.250 12.850 13.300 12.750 12.200 75.750
Paragon Finals 8.450 7.650 8.300 8.950 8.950 8.900 51.200
Combined Total: 126.950
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Jadon Roberson
Wallers GymJam

Michael Artlip
HGC

Tyler Shimizu
West Coast

Brigham Frentheway
Frontier

Syam Buradagunta
NEAG

Javier Alfonso
Universal

Zachary Patrick
Gymstrada

Justin Smith
Sun Country

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Finals

12.700
8.900

13.000
9.050

13.350
8.200

12.850
8.450

13.100
8.750

12.800
8.750

12.600
8.550

11.650
8.100

11.250
7.250

10.550
7.150

11.500
7.050

10.900
6.800

12.350
6.350

9.900
3.150

11.350
6.550

11.600
7.250

12.250
7.950

12.700
7.750

10.750
7.600

12.250
8.500

12.450
6.950

13.050
8.800

11.150
8.400

11.600
7.250

13.450
9.150

14.700
9.150

13.600
8.700

13.050
8.800

13.550
8.950

13.900
9.100

13.650
9.150

13.100
8.800

12.800
8.250

12.550 75.000
8.950 50.450

Combined Total: 125.450

12.100
8.200

12.200 75.250
8.600 49.900

Combined Total: 125.150

13.200
8.750

11.900 74.300
9.400 49.700

Combined Total: 124.000

12.250
8.100

12.400 73.700
8.400 49.050

Combined Total: 122.750

12.050
6.400

12.600 76.100
8.950 46.350

Combined Total: 122.450

12.800
8.450

12.600 75.050
9.000 47.250

Combined Total: 122.300

12.400
7.500

11.800 72.950
8.300 48.450

Combined Total: 121.400

12.300
7.600

12.450 72.700
8.200 47.200

Combined Total: 119.900
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#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 13.850 9.400 23.250
2 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 13.900 9.250 23.150
3 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 13.700 9.250 22.950
4 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 13.750 9.150 22.900
5 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 13.450 9.200 22.650
6 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 13.450 9.150 22.600
7 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 13.500 9.050 22.550
8 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 13.050 9.400 22.450
9 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 13.200 9.000 22.200

10 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 13.450 8.650 22.100
11 819 Michael Artlip HGC 13.000 9.050 22.050
12 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 13.100 8.750 21.850
13 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 12.700 8.900 21.600
14T 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 12.800 8.750 21.550
14T 967  Tyler Shimizu West Coast 13.350 8.200 21.550
16 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 12.900 8.500 21.400
17 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 12.850 8.450 21.300
18 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 12.600 8.550 21.150
19 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 12.350 8.600 20.950
20 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 12.400 8.450 20.850
21 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 11.650 8.100 19.750
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#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%
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A

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 13.200 8.450 21.650
2 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 12.800 8.600 21.400
3 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 12.850 8.350 21.200
4 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 11.950 8.950 20.900
5 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 11.700 8.650 20.350
6 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 12.400 7.750 20.150
7 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 12.650 7.350 20.000
8 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 13.450 6.500 19.950
9 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 12.250 7.650 19.900

10 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 11.950 7.900 19.850
11 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 12.000 7.800 19.800
12 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 12.250 7.500 19.750
13 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 11.700 7.350 19.050
14 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 11.600 7.250 18.850
15 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 12.350 6.350 18.700
16 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 11.500 7.050 18.550
17 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 11.250 7.250 18.500
18 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 11.350 6.550 17.900
19T 819 Michael Artlip HGC 10.550 7.150 17.700
19T 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 10.900 6.800 17.700
21 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 9.900 3.150 13.050
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#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
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Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 13.750 9.600 23.350
2 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 13.650 8.900 22.550
3T 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 13.100 9.250 22.350
3T 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 13.050 9.300 22.350
5T 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 12.750 9.500 22.250
5T 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 13.450 8.800 22.250
7 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 12.900 9.300 22.200
8 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 12.850 9.200 22.050
9 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 13.050 8.800 21.850

10 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 12.650 8.950 21.600
11T 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 13.050 8.100 21.150
11T 889  Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 12.850 8.300 21.150
13 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 12.300 8.550 20.850
14T 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 12.250 8.500 20.750
14T 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 12.600 8.150 20.750
16 819 Michael Artlip HGC 12.700 7.750 20.450
17 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 12.250 7.950 20.200
18 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 11.150 8.400 19.550
19 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 12.450 6.950 19.400
20 933  Justin Smith Sun Country 11.600 7.250 18.850
21 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 10.750 7.600 18.350
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2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals

Event Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
Session: 7J,7S

T

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 15.300 9.450 24.750
2 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 15.150 9.500 24.650
3 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 14.700 9.400 24.100
4 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 14.750 9.150 23.900
5 819 Michael Artlip HGC 14.700 9.150 23.850
6 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 14.650 9.000 23.650
7 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 14.350 9.250 23.600
8 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 14.200 9.350 23.550
9 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 14.300 9.100 23.400

10 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 14.000 9.350 23.350
11T 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 13.750 9.250 23.000
11T 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 13.900 9.100 23.000
13 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 13.650 9.150 22.800
14 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 13.750 8.950 22.700
15 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 13.450 9.150 22.600
16 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 13.550 8.950 22.500
17 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 13.450 8.900 22.350
18 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 13.600 8.700 22.300
19 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 13.300 8.950 22.250
20 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 13.100 8.800 21.900
21 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 13.050 8.800 21.850
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2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals

Event Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Ll

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 13.700 9.350 23.050
2 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 13.400 8.650 22.050
3T 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 12.800 9.150 21.950
3T 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 13.200 8.750 21.950
5 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 12.750 8.950 21.700
6 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 12.700 8.950 21.650
7 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 12.400 9.050 21.450
8 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 13.000 8.400 21.400
9 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 12.800 8.450 21.250

10 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 12.400 8.800 21.200
11 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 12.800 8.250 21.050
12 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 12.000 9.000 21.000
13 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 12.350 8.550 20.900
14 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 11.600 8.900 20.500
15T 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 11.050 9.400 20.450
15T 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 12.900 7.550 20.450
17 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 12.250 8.100 20.350
18 819 Michael Artlip HGC 12.100 8.200 20.300
19T 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 12.300 7.600 19.900
19T 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 12.400 7.500 19.900
21 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 12.050 6.400 18.450
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2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals

Event Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 14.100 9.600 23.700
2 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 13.600 9.300 22.900
3 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 13.400 9.300 22.700
4 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 13.250 9.400 22.650
5 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 13.000 9.300 22.300
6T 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 12.800 9.450 22.250
6T 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 12.950 9.300 22.250
8 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 13.000 8.950 21.950
9 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 12.700 9.100 21.800

10 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 12.500 9.200 21.700
11 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 12.600 9.000 21.600
12 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 12.600 8.950 21.550
13 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 12.550 8.950 21.500
14 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 11.900 9.400 21.300
15T 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 11.900 9.200 21.100
15T 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 12.200 8.900 21.100
17T 819 Michael Artlip HGC 12.200 8.600 20.800
17T 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 12.400 8.400 20.800
19 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 12.450 8.200 20.650
20 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 11.800 8.300 20.100
21 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 10.000 8.950 18.950
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2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals

Event Results - Multi
May 12-13, 2018

#1 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals Finals: 100%

#2 = 2018 Men's JE Nationals: 100%
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Men/ 10/ 15yrs
Session: 7J,7S

AA

Place Num Name Gym H2 #1 Score
1 795 Isaiah Drake Gym Olympica 80.450 54.300 134.750
2 767 Brandon Nguyen Elevate 79.400 54.950 134.350
3 701 Taylor Burkhart 5280 North 82.100 52.200 134.300
4 772 Fuzzy Benas EnRich 79.200 54.850 134.050
5 877 Raydel Gamboa North Valley 79.350 53.250 132.600
6 851 Rithik Puri Lakeshore Acad 78.700 53.600 132.300
7 868 Nicolas Kuebler Metropolitan 77.950 54.250 132.200
8 703 Noah Giordano 5280 North 78.350 53.600 131.950
9 884 Zachary Tiderman OMEGA Gym 79.000 51.250 130.250
10 857 Matt Cormier MEGA - MA 76.700 52.200 128.900
11 747 Oliver Zavela Crenshaws 75.100 52.400 127.500
12 853 Cody Troha Lakeshore Acad 75.100 51.950 127.050
13 889 Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk Paragon 75.750 51.200 126.950
14 961 Jadon Roberson Wallers GymJam 75.000 50.450 125.450
15 819 Michael Artlip HGC 75.250 49.900 125.150
16 967 Tyler Shimizu West Coast 74.300 49.700 124.000
17 783 Brigham Frentheway Frontier 73.700 49.050 122.750
18 871 Syam Buradagunta NEAG 76.100 46.350 122.450
19 948 Javier Alfonso Universal 75.050 47.250 122.300
20 816 Zachary Patrick Gymstrada 72.950 48.450 121.400
21 933 Justin Smith Sun Country 72.700 47.200 119.900
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